Multiline pump unit
Product series FF
for oil, fluid grease and grease,
for SKF MultiFlex and SKF ProFlex centralized lubrication systems
The multiline pump unit of the FF series is
suitable for small and medium-sized
systems due to its flow rate and reservoir
capacity. The lubricant can be fed to the lube

N
FF multiline pump unit
Order key
Order key FF / A 0001 07
Pump type FF
Reservoir capacity
04 = 4 kg, 10 = 10 kg
Fill level control/fill level switch
 X = reservoir without fill level control/fill level switch
for grease:
 G = opt. fill level control (dip stick)
 E = fill level switch, 1 switching point (min.)
 F = fill level switch, 2 switching points (min., max.)
 H = fill level switch, 3 switching points (min., min. pre-warning, max.)
 A = fill level switch, 3 switching points (min., min. pre-warning, max.)
for oil
 S = opt. fill level control (sight glass)
 W = read contact, 1 switching point (min.)
for grease and oil
 U2 = U2 Ultrasonic sensor with 2 switching points
Type of drive pump design 1M, 2M
Drive speed
1M : 08 = 80:1; 15 = 150:1; 30 = 300:1; 60 = 600:1
2M : 06 = 33:1
Number of pump elements piston–Ø 6 mm 00 = 0 ... 12 = 12
Number of pump elements piston–Ø 8 mm 00 = 0 ... 12 = 12
Number of pump elements piston–Ø 10 mm 00 = 0 ... 12 = 12
Tube connection
A = Tube – Ø 6 mm; B = Tube – Ø 8 mm; C  = Tube – Ø 10 mm; D = 1/4 NPT–internal thread
Modification letter A
Design key
0001 = Basic design with adjustable pump elements
Motor data AG;  AL;  AP;  AF;  AK;  AO;  AH;  AM;  AQ;  AG;  AL;  AP
� table for 1M on p. 6 or for 2M on p. 7
Motor protection class
07 = IP55 (also available in shielded Ex design, ATEX)
!
Note!
You may choose up to 12 pump elements.  The sum of of pump elements
with a piston –Ø 6 mm, –Ø 8 mm and –Ø 10 mm is ≤ 12.
Order example:
FF04U22M06/080400BA0001AG07
• Pump type FF
• 4 kg-reservoir
• U2 ultrasonic fill level switch
• Drive type 2M
• Drive speed 06 (33:1)
• 8 pump elements with Ø 6 mm
• 4 pump elements with Ø 8 mm
• 0 pump elements with Ø 10 mm
• tube connection B with Ø 8mm
• Modification letter A
• Basic design with adjustable pump elements
• Motor values (2M) of 1 000 r/min, 50 Hz,
0,25 kW, 230/400 V AC, 1,91/1,10 A
• Protection class IP55
15
This brochure was presented to you by:
® SKF are registered trademarks of the SKF Group.
© SKF Group 2022
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher and may not be reproduced (even extracts) unless prior written permis-
sion is granted. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this publication but no liability can be ac-
cepted for any loss or damage whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained herein.
PUB LS/P2 14129 EN  ·  July 2022  ·  1-3025-EN
Additional brochures for further information:
1-0103-EN Fittings and accessories